

## Bright Pattern Earns Microsoft 365 Security and Compliance Certification, Enhancing Enterprise Security Protocols

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, UNITED STATES, March 19, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Bright Pattern, a leading provider of Alpowered cloud-based contact center solutions, is pleased to announce that its platform has officially earned the Microsoft 365 Certification for Dynamics and Teams. This prestigious certification reinforces Bright Pattern's

## BRIGHT PATTERN

commitment to delivering secure, compliant, and high-performance solutions for businesses operating within the Microsoft ecosystem.

After extensive testing, Bright Pattern successfully met Microsoft's strict data security and privacy



Receiving Microsoft's security certification is a significant achievement that underscores our commitment to ensuring the highest level of data protection for our customers."

Michael McCloskey

requirements. The rigorous certification process involved dedicated teams of security specialists and compliance experts, ensuring that Bright Pattern's solutions adhere to the highest standards for data protection.

"Receiving Microsoft's security certification is a significant achievement that underscores our commitment to ensuring the highest level of data protection for our customers," said Michael McCloskey, CEO of Bright Pattern. "We are dedicated to delivering a secure, seamless, and cutting-edge contact center solution that integrates smoothly with Microsoft 365."

## **About Bright Pattern**

Founded by pioneers in the contact center industry, Bright Pattern delivers a natively built, all-in-one Al-powered omnichannel contact center platform for the entire customer journey. The platform includes comprehensive automatic call distribution (ACD) capabilities, an advanced Al suite that solves the broadest set of use cases, and workforce management (WFM) to manage human as well as virtual agents.

Recognized by partners and customers as the fastest time-to-implement and lowest-cost-to-deploy, Bright Pattern delivers unmatched time-to-value.

With a proven track record serving over 500 customers across 30 countries, Bright Pattern's cloud-native platform offers unmatched deployment flexibility — whether in the cloud, on-premises, or in private cloud environments.

Media Contact Chris Wong Senior Marketing Manager chris.wong@brightpattern.com

Chris Wong
Bright Pattern
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/795295646

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.